
M U L B E R R Y  G R O V E

G E N E R A L  S T O R E

T A K E A W A Y  M E N U

K I T C H E N  O P E N  

7 A M - 7 P M

C A L L  U S  0 9  4 2 9 0  9 0 9

CHIPS

FISH

$7.00   

$3.50

$0.90

$7.50

$3.20

$2.20

$8.00  

$4.50

$3.80

$5.00

$0.80

$3.50

$3.80

$7.50    

$2.50

KUMARA CHIPS

CRAB STICK

SQUID RINGS

SAUSAGE

MUSSELS

SPRING ROLL

PRAWNS

KRANSKY
SAUSAGE

SCALLOPS

TOASTED
SANDWICH

PRAWN TWISTER

HOT DOG

CHICKEN
NUGGETS

B U R G E R S

HAM        

BACON  

$12.50

$15.50

$15.00

$14.50

$17.00

$12.50

CHEESE    

BACON & AVO

VEGE

EGG        

$17.00BACON & EGG

$16.50

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

CHICKEN    

FISH

CHICKEN &
PINEAPPLE 

HAWAIIAN




