MULBERRY GROVE GENERAL STORE TAKEAWAY MENU

CHIPS	\$7.00	BURGERS	
KUMARA CHIPS	\$8.00	НАМ	\$12.50
FISH	\$7.50	CHEESE	\$14.50
HOT DOG	\$5.00	BACON	\$15.50
CRAB STICK	\$3.50	EGG	\$15.00
SPRING ROLL	\$4.50	BACON & EGG	\$17.00
SAUSAGE	\$3.20	BACON & AVO	\$17.00
KRANSKY SAUSAGE	\$3.50	CHICKEN	\$16.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$0.80	CHICKEN & PINEAPPLE	\$17.00
SQUID RINGS	\$0.90	FISH	\$17.00
PRAWNS	\$3.80	HAWAIIAN	\$17.00
MUSSELS	\$2.20	VEGE	\$12.50
SCALLOPS	\$3.80		
PRAWN TWISTER	\$2.50	KITCHEN OPEN 7 A M - 7 P M	
TOASTED SANDWICH	\$7.50	CALL US 09 429	0 9 0 9